
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201201030000
02770

01/03/2012
02:12:39 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100514000
152830

201201300000
33320

01/30/2012
10:14:46 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080208000
053200

201201300000
33340

01/30/2012
10:14:48 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060330000
149260

201201300000
33350

01/30/2012
10:14:49 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091027000
402940

201201300000
33360

01/30/2012
10:14:50 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080218000
064950

201201230000
26440

01/23/2012
11:53:13 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090515000
184340

201201230000
26450

01/23/2012
11:53:14 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090318000
101030

201202020000
40350

02/02/2012
01:00:00 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES LAMBERT
KEVIN A

Instr
#:20060831000
429630

201202020000
40580

02/02/2012
02:18:52 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070706000
319690

201202130000
51950

02/13/2012
10:02:46 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040621000
334650

201202130000
51960

02/13/2012
10:02:47 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100128000
028210

201202060000
43030

02/06/2012
10:14:25 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20101213000
416760



201202130000
52760

02/13/2012
12:20:13 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040819000
464730

201202060000
43700

02/06/2012
11:16:09 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090206000
039440

201202060000
44870

02/06/2012
02:38:53 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060711000
330110

201202070000
45460

02/07/2012
09:50:38 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20021101000
541530

201202070000
45930

02/07/2012
11:45:39 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060921000
469200

201202100000
49460

02/10/2012
10:35:51 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060405000
157000

201202210000
62210

02/21/2012
03:27:51 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20031223000
823020

201203020000
74730

03/02/2012
11:05:49 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100506000
142000

201203050000
76680

03/05/2012
11:35:58 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091007000
380460

201203050000
76690

03/05/2012
11:35:59 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091229000
471550

201203050000
76710

03/05/2012
11:36:01 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20101022000
353880

201203050000
76860

03/05/2012
11:43:29 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES ABERNATHY
MARLA S

Instr
#:20031201000
777410

201202240000
66590

02/24/2012
01:41:46 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LYONS
MICHAEL P

Instr
#:20041005000
548990



201203070000
80190

03/07/2012
10:18:18 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090403000
122230

201203200000
95810

03/20/2012
11:27:05 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100927000
317510

201203120000
85760

03/12/2012
03:07:13 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

M&T BANK Instr
#:20050805000
399220

201203210000
97150

03/21/2012
11:41:17 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091109000
417410

201203210000
97190

03/21/2012
11:41:21 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070606000
263000


