Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Seq= 1,0;	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201201030000 02770	01/03/2012 02:12:39 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100514000 152830	Description
201201300000 33320	01/30/2012 10:14:46 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080208000 053200	
201201300000 33340	01/30/2012 10:14:48 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060330000 149260	
201201300000 33350	01/30/2012 10:14:49 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20091027000 402940	
201201300000 33360	01/30/2012 10:14:50 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080218000 064950	
201201230000 26440	01/23/2012 11:53:13 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090515000 184340	
201201230000 26450	01/23/2012 11:53:14 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090318000 101030	
201202020000 40350	02/02/2012 01:00:00 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMBERT KEVIN A					Instr #:20060831000 429630	
201202020000 40580	02/02/2012 02:18:52 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070706000 319690	
201202130000 51950	02/13/2012 10:02:46 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040621000 334650	
201202130000 51960	02/13/2012 10:02:47 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100128000 028210	
201202060000 43030	02/06/2012 10:14:25 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20101213000 416760	

201202130000 52760	02/13/2012 12:20:13 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			str 20040819000 64730	
201202060000 43700	02/06/2012 11:16:09 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#::	str 20090206000 39440	
201202060000 44870	02/06/2012 02:38:53 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			str 20060711000 30110	
201202070000 45460	02/07/2012 09:50:38 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			str 20021101000 11530	
201202070000 45930	02/07/2012 11:45:39 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			str 20060921000 99200	
201202100000 49460	02/10/2012 10:35:51 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#::	str 20060405000 57000	
201202210000 62210	02/21/2012 03:27:51 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#::	str 20031223000 23020	
201203020000 74730	03/02/2012 11:05:49 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			str 20100506000 12000	
201203050000 76680	03/05/2012 11:35:58 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#::	str 20091007000 80460	
201203050000 76690	03/05/2012 11:35:59 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#::	str 20091229000 71550	
201203050000 76710	03/05/2012 11:36:01 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#::	str 20101022000 33880	
201203050000 76860	03/05/2012 11:43:29 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	ABERNATHY MARLA S			str 20031201000 77410	
201202240000 66590	02/24/2012 01:41:46 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LYONS MICHAEL P			str 20041005000 18990	

201203070000 80190	03/07/2012 10:18:18 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20090403000 122230	
201203200000 95810	03/20/2012 11:27:05 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20100927000 317510	
	03/12/2012 03:07:13 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	M&T BANK			Instr #:20050805000 399220	
201203210000 97150	03/21/2012 11:41:17 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20091109000 417410	
201203210000 97190	03/21/2012 11:41:21 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20070606000 263000	